IDFA3E
IDFA4E
IDFA6E
IDFA8E
IDFA11E
IDFA15E1
IDFA22E
IDFA37E

Series IDFA�E
Options 1
For “How to Order” optional
models, refer to page 3 and 6.
With Chinese labels and
a Chinese operation manual
Option symbol
In addition, Chinese labels are put on the external panels.
A Chinese operation manual is also included.
G
IDFA all models
The maximum operating pressure: 1.6 MPa
The internal drain piping material is changed from nylon to metal.
Specifications
1. Maximum operating pressure: 1.6 MPa
2. Dimensions ··· same as standard products
Housing
(You don’t need
to purchase a
new housing.)
Replacement Parts: Heavy Duty Auto Drain
Model
ADH4000-04
(Heavy duty auto drain)
ADH-E400
(Replacement kit for
exhaust mechanism)
IDFA4E to 15E1
IDFA22E to 75E
ConfigurationReplacement part no.
(Description)
Heavy duty
auto drain
Replacement
kit for exhaust
mechanism
Moderate pressure specification
Option symbol
K
IDFA100F to 150F
9
With terminal block for
power supply, run & alarm
signal and remote operation
Option symbol
T
In addition to the terminals for the power supply, terminals for the
operating signal and the error signal are also available. (No-voltage
contact)
Also, in the case of remote control, operate it from the power supply side
while the air dryer switch remains ON.
Contact capacity: 230 VAC, 4 A   24 VDC, 5 A for operating and
 error signals.
Minimum current value: 20 V, 5 mA (AC/DC) for operating and error
 signals.
Note) Please be sure to confirm the electric circuits with the drawings or instruction
manual before using the output signal.
B
D
C
A
Terminal block Grommet with membrane
Signal cable outlet (ø17)
Grommet with membrane
Power cable outlet (ø17)
IDFA4E to 15E1
IDFA22E to 75E
IDFA4E, 6E, 8E, 11E
IDFA15E1

IDF-FL214
(mm)
How to Order
Applicable dryer
Symbol
500
Applicable dryer
IDFA4E to 75E
IDF     AB
Foundation bolt set
500IDF     FL 209
Dust-protecting filter set
Applicable dryer
Symbol
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
213
214
Applicable dryer
IDFA3E
IDFA4E
IDFA6E
IDFA8E
IDFA11E
IDFA15E1
IDFA22E
IDFA37E
IDFA55E
IDFA75E
Dimensions
(mm)
Mounting hole diameter: ø10.5
Optional Accessories
Features Applicable dryer
IDFA3E to 75E
IDFA4E to 75E
Prevents a decline in the performance
of the air dryer, even in a dusty
atmosphere.
Bolts for fixing the air dryer to the
foundations.
Easy to secure by striking its axle.
Specifications
Max. ambient
temperature
40°C
Stainless steel
Dust-protecting
filter set
Foundations
bolt set
By-pass
piping set
Easy by-pass piping (connect this set to
the air dryer), alowing substantial
reduction in the installation time.
Max. operating pressure
1.0 MPa
Max. operating temperature
60°C
IDFA3E to 75E
IDF     BP
By-pass piping set (Rc, R thread)
302